PRSRT STD. U.S. Postage PAID Albany, NY Permit No. 75

5500 Main St., Suite 224 Williamsville, NY 14221

Image<

Assemblymember Karen McMahon's

2024 Women of Distinction Awards

> Join in recognizing the influential women of our community. Nominate and honor a woman in your life.



Dear Friend,

Our region has experienced its share of challenging events, but the strength of our community has allowed us not only to endure but to push forward. The hard work and sacrifices of women



throughout Western New York have made it an outstanding place to live, work and raise a family, and their efforts should not go unacknowledged. This Women's History Month, let's recognize the importance of these individuals and their efforts to enable our community to thrive.

I'm once again holding my Women of Distinction Awards to honor the dedicated, compassionate and fearless women who have positively lifted our community toward a brighter future. I encourage you to nominate a woman who has left a lasting mark on your life and the lives of others.

You can submit a nomination by filling out my Women of Distinction Awards form online at nyassembly.gov/McMahon. Nominees must reside in the 146th Assembly District (the Town of Amherst), and nominations must be submitted by April 5.

Sincerely,

Caren M. Michahon

Assemblymember Karen McMahon 146th Assembly District

2024 Women of Distinction Awards

Do you know a woman who deserves to be recognized for her efforts and achievements? Please fill out the 2024 Women of Distinction Awards form online at **nyassembly.gov/McMahon**.





Nominations must be received by April 5.

Fill out the form online or use the QR code above.

Questions? Concerns? Reach out to my office anytime! 5500 Main St., Suite 224, Williamsville, NY 14221 716-634-1895 · McMahonK@nyassembly.gov